01.01 Kaprep aBurareJisi, Noaa0H

1 «01




Ne B Ne o
HanmenoBanue IIpumeyanue

pUCYHKE| KaraJory

001 |2010110514 |Kaprep KoJaeHYATOrO Bajia

004 | 2053017564 |TpyOka npaBas

005 | 2053017574 |TpyOxa neBas

006 | 2053017554 |TpyOka moaBoaa macia

007 | 3111122570 |ItudTt 6 x 14 A 1SO 2338 - St

008 | 2050312144 |Cyxapsp KianaHa

009 | 2053015614 |MacnocnuBHas TpyOa

010 | 3093141600 |[lInumska M10 x 20

011 | 3091147100 |bont M8 x 10 ISO 4017 - 8.8 MKS 720

012 | 3119013000 |KosbI10 yIIOTHUTEIHHOE 8 x 12 CSN 02 9310.2

013 | 2051360124 |ITpoGka

014 | 3119013320 |KonbIi0 yIIIOTHUTEIBHOE 30 x 36 CSN 02 9310.2

015 | 2076824064 |Tpybka maHomeTpa

016 | 3119013020 |Konblio yIIIOTHUTEIHHOE 10 x 14 CSN 02 9310.2

017 | 3191102180 |3axum 4 CSN 13 7993.2

018 | 2054470134 |XomyT KperieHus

023 | 2070870024 |DopcyHka

024 | 2051140124 |I11aii6a cTonopHas

025 | 3091144710 |bont M8 x 35 ISO 4014 - 8.8 MKS 720

026 | 2012780014 |Kaprep MmaxoBuKa

027 | 2735213060 |YnnoTHeHue AJsl BAJIOB 150 x 180 x 15 DGS LOI FPM

028 | 3244150030 |[ITapuKOmOIIITUITHUK NU 1026 MA/C4 SO

029 | 3111107100 |[Ilaiiba 6,6 CSN 02 1729.1 MKS 720

030 | 3091109480 |boat M6 x 12 ISO 4017 - 5.6 MKS 720

031 | 2075190554 |Brynka pacnpeaBaia

033 | 3111123080 |[HITtudt 12 x 25 A 1SO 2338 - St

034 | 3111108840 |l1laiiba npyxuHHAS 8 CSN 02 1741.05 MKS 720

035 | 3091147170 |bont M8 x 22 ISO 4017 - 8.8 MKS 720

036 | 3111108850 |I1laiiba npyxHuHHAS 10 CSN 02 1741.0 MKS 720

037 | 3091147310 |bont M10 x 25 1SO 4017 - 8.8 MKS 720

058 | 2070040524 |Kaprep KoJ€eH4YaTOrO

059 | 2075190694 |Btynka

060 | 2075190684 |Btynka




